

Application	Submitting Organization	Title	Prelim Rank	Request Amount	Rank	Cumulative \$ Amount
UEF19-17	AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS	2019 Engineering Public Policy Symposium	1	\$ 28,000.00	1	\$ 28,000.00
UEF19-35	AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERS	Train the Trainers: Unconscious Bias within engineering	1	\$ 75,000.00	2	\$ 103,000.00
UEF19-36	AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERS	Engineering Leadership Certificate Program	1	\$ 100,000.00	2	\$ 203,000.00
UEF19-23	NATIONAL ENGINEERS WEEK FOUNDATION	Advance the Movement: Now is the Future of Introduce a Girl to Engineering Day	1	\$ 107,000.00	4	\$ 310,000.00
UEF19-5	Community Engineering Corps	"What's in My Backyard"? A Campaign to Build Community Relationships and	2	\$ 200,000.00	5	\$ 510,000.00
UEF19-9	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA	"Virtual Refugee Exchange Initiative" – documentary film	2	\$ 75,940.00	5	\$ 585,940.00
UEF19-19	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING SOCIETY	Biomedical Engineering Learning Module for the SEEK Program	1	\$ 34,250.00	7	\$ 620,190.00
UEF19-6	NOTICEABILITY INC	Architecture and Engineering	2	\$ 60,000.00	8	\$ 680,190.00
UEF19-29	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON FOUNDATION	Accessible Design of Engineered Products and Technology (ADEPT)	3	\$ 29,137.00	9	\$ 709,327.00
UEF19-14	THE ASME FOUNDATION INC	STEM Education/Inspire Champions	3	\$ * 65,000.00	11	\$ 774,327.00
UEF19-18	AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS	Educational Outreach on Advanced Manufacturing by Conducting Congressional Briefings and Creating a new Manufacturing Caucus Website	3	\$ 21,000.00	12	\$ 795,327.00

*Requested \$130,000